Fiche de consanguinité M713
Boniface KROENER x Anne Marie WOLFF
Mariage le 07/02/1759 a Burnhaupt-le-Haut (FR,68060)

3e/4e degré — statut :

Georges KROENER

Jean Adam KROENER

Elisabeth HIRT

Boniface KROENER

Claude PFAFF

Anne Marie PFAFF

Marie NEFF

Boniface KROENER

Thiébaut STEMMELIN

Jean Guillaume STEMMELIN

Marie Jacobée FILLRINGER

Jacobée STEMMELIN

Jean Melchior SEITER

Marie SEITER

Marie LUTZ

4
3
4
2
4
3
4
Apollinaire WOLFF
4
3
4
2
4
3
4

Anne Marie WOLFF

Boniface DANTZER

Jean Thiébaut DANTZER
Salomé HIRT

Jean DANTZER

Thiébaut STEMMELIN

Elisabeth STEMMELIN
Marie Jacobée FILLRINGER

Barbe DANTZER

4
3
4
Barbe GSCHWIND
4

4



